
 

ADMISSION COMMITTEE (2021-22) 
 

ADMISSION CONVENERS:  

Preetinder Kaur (ARTS & COMMERCE) preetbangrh@gmail.com  

Dr Mukund Madhav Mishra (SCIENCES) (mukund@hrc.du.ac.in) 

 

ADMISSION IN-CHARGES : 

 

 

 
S.No.  COURSE/CATEGORY ADMISSION  

IN-CHARGE  

DEPARTMENT MOBILE EMAIL ID  

1  

 

 

B.A.(HONS) ECONOMICS  Dr Alka Kacker  ECONOMICS 9811600001 akacker@hrc.du.ac.in 

2 

 

  

B.A.(HONS) ENGLISH  Dr Prachee Dewri  ENGLISH 9818819058 swmsri@gmail.com 

3  

 

 

B.A. (HONS) HINDI  Dr Neetu Sharma  HINDI 9213537746 drneetu2012@gmail.com 

4  

 

 

B.A. (HONS) HISTORY  Dr Yogender Dayma  HISTORY 9821289294 ydayma@hrc.du.ac.in 

5  

 

 

B.A.(HONS) PHILOSOPHY  Dr Sharma Bhanu Bhupendra  PHILOSOPHY 9891451278 bhanu_surya13@yahoo.com 

6  

 

 

B.A. (HONS) SANSKRIT  

 

Dr. Sandhya Rathore  SANSKRIT 9810275893 sandhya20681@gmail.com 

7 

 

 

B. A. (PROG.)            Dr Beauty Das                    COMMERCE 9810605668 drbeautydas@hrc.du.ac.in 

8  

 

 

B.COM. (HONS)  Ms Ruchi  COMMERCE 9910214003 ruchi@hrc.du.ac.in 

9  

 

B.SC. LIFE SCIENCES  Dr Pratibha Tiwari  CHEMISTRY 9711988351 pratibhanpl@gmail.com 

mailto:mukund@hrc.du.ac.in


 

10  

 

 

B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

WITH CHEMITRY  

Dr. Himanshu  CHEMISTRY 9711045249 himanshu26@yahoo.com 

11  

 

 

B.SC. PHYSICAL SC. 

WITH COMP. SCI.  

Dr. Aparna Bansal  CHEMISTRY 9873286349 aparna_bansal@yahoo.co.in 

12  

 

 

B.SC. (HONS) 

ANTHROPOLOGY  

Dr. Tanuj Dhawan 

Ms Bhawna  

PHYSICS 9891011363 

8076304851 

9213759056 

admissionanthro@gmail.com 

tanuj_physics@yahoo.com 

13  

 

 

B.SC. (HONS) BOTANY  Dr. Satyakam Guha  BOTANY 9013627342 satyakamg173@gmail.com 

14  B.SC.(HONS) CHEMISTRY  

 

 

Dr. Jyoti Singh  CHEMISTRY 9899541219 jyotisingh@hrc.du.ac.in 

15  B.SC.(HONS) COMPUTER 

SC.  

 

 

Dr. Sunita COMP. SCIENCE 9811118753 sunitamk@gmail.com 

16  B.SC.(HONS) 

ELECTRONICS  

 

 

Dr. Mamta Saini  ELECTRONICS 9810310543 mamtasaini@hrc.du.ac.in 

17  B.SC. (HONS) GEOLOGY  

 

 

Dr. Vandana Kumari Singh  ZOOLOGY 9354849077 singhvandana26@gmail.com 

18  B.SC. (HONS) 

MATHEMATICS  

 

 

Dr. Amita Aggarwal MATHEMATICS 9873154489 amita@hrc.du.ac.in 

19  B.SC. (HONS) PHYSICS  

 

 

Dr. Hema Chutani 

Dr. Kopal  

PHYSICS 9873553532 

9810415641 

hemaphysics79@gmail.com 

 

19  B.SC. (HONS) ZOOLOGY  

 

 

Dr. Lokesh C. Mishra ZOOLOGY 9873486270 lokesh20sept@yahoo.co.in 

20  SPECIAL CATEGORIES 

 

 

Dr. Parul Pant CHEMISTRY 9873088062989992301

5 

parulpant@hrc.du.ac.in 



21 

 

 

WARD QUOTA Dr. Preeti Dharmarha MATHEMATICS 9810164942 wardquota@hrc.du.ac.in 

22 ECA 

 

 

Dr. Maya Verma 

Dr. Romila Rawat Bisht 

PHYSICS 

BOTANY 

9891911834 

9999994835 

eca@hrc.du.ac.in 

23 SPORTS 

 

 

Dr. M. P. Sharma 

Dr. Gaurav 

PHY. 

EDUCATION 

98107 81108 

9711901007 

mpsharmahrc123@gmail.com 

gaurav@hrc.du.ac.in 

 


